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FINAL PLACINGS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Jeremy Scheerer 3

2 2 Parker Daub 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Ian Yee 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 * Keiva Bundy * *IFBB PRO* 3

2 5 Frank Apuzzo 6

3 7 Stephane Janssens 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Shawn Voisin 4

2 9 James Healey 5

3 8 Warren Grant 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 Nithin Sarath 3



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Welterweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Chantha Bun 4

2 12 Hyun Ha Kim 5

3 14 Jacob Lavoie 10

4 15 Alexander Palkovits 11
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Keiva Bundy 3

2 246 Janvier Ndikuryo 7

3 5 Frank Apuzzo 9

4 18 Thomas Lilly Bussiere 10

5 16 Yifei Sun 15

6 7 Stephane Janssens 18
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Evan Alexiou 3

2 19 Alexandre Gagne 6

3 17 Alex Berthiaume 9

4 20 Matthew Lopes 12

5 2 Parker Daub 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 * Prince Emeka * *IFBB PRO* 3

2 3 Jeremy Scheerer 6

3 10 Shawn Voisin 10

4 9 James Healey 11

5 8 Warren Grant 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Colin Ferreira 3



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Frank Apuzzo 6

2 26 Chris Novak 9

3 25 Dan Mcauley 12

DQ 24 Andrew Marchegiano DQ
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 28 En Hao Ou Yang 3

2 7 Stephane Janssens 6

3 27 Giuseppe Colagiacomo 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 Hyun Ha Kim 3

2 29 Kim Deloria 7

3 246 Janvier Ndikuryo 8

4 31 Jake Hayes 12

5 16 Yifei Sun 14

6 30 Raphael Gabiazon 18
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 36 Jason Findlayter 3

2 34 Steve Caron 7

3 42 Anis Housseini 8

4 37 David Oba 12

5 39 Adam Sparks 17

6 32 Kuziwakwashe Stephen Mashingaidze 22

7 38 Christopher Saunders 23

8 35 Jean-Philip Cyr 27

9 40 Qi Tang 30

10 33 Anthony Bouliane 33

DQ 24 Andrew Marchegiano DQ



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 * Evan Alexiou * *IFBB PRO* 3

2 41 Mohamed Amin 6

3 23 Colin Ferreira 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Mike Bashucky 3

2 44 Samuel Forest 7

3 45 Corey Joseph 8

4 47 Alfonso Springer 11
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Jesvy Paratholil 3

2 48 Greg Lenko 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Jesvy Paratholil 3
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 Jeff Vella 3

2 52 Tony Gallo 6

3 53 Kevin W Primeau 9

4 51 Dave Bodnar 12

5 50 Kevin Richards 15



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 * Greg Lachance * *IFBB PRO* 3

2 48 Greg Lenko 7

3 55 Casey Duncan 9

4 28 En Hao Ou Yang 11
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Philamer Hablado 3

2 58 Payam Ghafoor 6

3 57 Andrew Cortellessa 9

4 60 Noah Pitts-Bray 12

5 61 Mike Smit 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 * Garret Cyrus * *IFBB PRO* 3

2 75 Jing Jia Wang 6

3 66 Adam Huang 9

4 67 Mahmoud Kenawi 12

5 71 Justin Medeiros 15

6 62 Kartell Beswick 18

7 64 Ebuka Ekeanyawu 21

8 65 Curtis Damar Holdsworth 24

9 68 Stephane Laincy 27

10 69 Dave Liu 30

11 77 Elias Baker 33

12 74 Khosro Tayebi 36

13 70 Gerson Lobo 41

14 72 Anthony Rauti 42

15 73 Dale Suckra 43



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 Chris Mantovani 3

2 78 Daniel Bayus 6

3 89 Junyu Wang 9

4 80 Christopher Bussieres 12

5 81 Keagan Campbell 15

6 83 Max Demers 18

7 85 Steven Griffith 21

8 88 Talwinder Singh 25

9 86 Julien Lemay-Sevigny 26

10 79 Mark Belinsky 31

11 40 Qi Tang 32

12 243 Jesse Tubbs 41

13 84 Colin Drysdale 45

NS 76 Shahin Arefi NS

NS 82 Abdel Chehade NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Greg Ofomah 3

2 90 Osama Ali 6

3 97 Zac Spencer 9

4 94 Maxime Lafond 12

5 92 Alexander Cosentino 15

6 96 Shina Emmanuel Ojediran 18

7 91 David Cai 21

8 93 Jonathan Durante 24

9 48 Greg Lenko 27

10 98 Connor Walsh 30
 
 

Women's Fitness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name R1 R2 TS

1 1 Angie Robinson 3 6 9



 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 99 Amy Miller 3
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 Tammy Breen 4

2 103 Maria Kuenzig 5

3 102 Beverley Dunbar 9

4 104 Monique Levesque 12
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 105 * Trisha Pollydore * *IFBB PRO* 3

2 100 Janice Bacvar 6
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 108 Alicia Little 3

2 101 Tammy Breen 7

3 103 Maria Kuenzig 8

4 102 Beverley Dunbar 12

5 106 Krysten Alexeenko 15

6 107 Mackenzie Craig 18

7 104 Monique Levesque 20
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 105 * Trisha Pollydore * *IFBB PRO* 3

2 100 Janice Bacvar 6



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 Robyn Mulcaster 3

2 116 Lorie Muller 6

3 110 Karrinna Bourne-Cadman 9

4 111 Carrie Chatt 12

5 109 Terry Aleksic 15

6 112 Maxine Cusson 18

7 113 Julie Drapeau 21
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 119 Laurie Modugno 3

2 122 Bev Reid 6

3 120 Charla Mondor 9

4 121 Melissa Plunkett 12

5 118 Renee Bunbury 15

6 123 Jennifer Spicer 18

7 126 Meigan Neverson 21
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Derya Cil Eren 3

2 116 Lorie Muller 7

3 110 Karrinna Bourne-Cadman 8

4 109 Terry Aleksic 13

5 127 Cathy Rockwood 14

6 128 Valerie Sanfacon 18
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 * Robyn Mulcaster * *IFBB PRO* 3

2 129 Caroline Kechichian 7

3 130 Jennifer Lee 8

4 131 Erin Stuart 12



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 133 Vicky Lupien 3

2 134 Cassandra Storace 7

3 132 Melissa Brandao 8
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 119 Laurie Modugno 3

2 120 Charla Mondor 6

3 136 Michelle Francisco 9

4 118 Renee Bunbury 12

5 135 Audrey Beaulieu 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 * Rebecca Coons * *IFBB PRO* 3

2 122 Bev Reid 6

3 140 Anna Morrish 9

4 121 Melissa Plunkett 13

5 139 Catherine Martel 14

6 123 Jennifer Spicer 18
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Derya Cil Eren 3

2 138 Jasmin Dotzko 6

3 116 Lorie Muller 9

4 143 Jennifer Katra 12

5 110 Karrinna Bourne-Cadman 15

6 141 Annabel Coutu 18

7 127 Cathy Rockwood 21

8 142 Bernise Fernandez 24

9 113 Julie Drapeau 27

10 128 Valerie Sanfacon 30



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 129 Caroline Kechichian 3

2 144 Sandrine Girard 6

3 145 Katherine Ross 9

4 130 Jennifer Lee 12

5 146 Erica Zurawski 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 131 Erin Stuart 4

2 111 Carrie Chatt 5
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 152 Dove Putterman 3

2 149 Lina Muhtadie 6

3 147 Nadine Brideau 9

4 153 Cristina Rifo 12

5 148 Elissa Carvello 15

6 151 Juliet Powell Clark 18

7 150 Milenys Pelaez 21
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 152 * Dove Putterman * *IFBB PRO* 3

2 159 Cara Schorn 6

3 155 Laura Ault 9

4 156 Jennifer Bryla 12

5 153 Cristina Rifo 15

6 158 Ashley Richard 18

7 157 Roxy Mc Lachlan 21

8 154 Lisa-Bianca Acoca 24



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 161 Alyssa Dummett 3

2 149 Lina Muhtadie 6

3 247 Alexandra Wood 9

4 150 Milenys Pelaez 12

5 160 Josee Boudreau 15
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 147 Nadine Brideau 3

2 162 Jillian Parker 6

3 148 Elissa Carvello 9

4 151 Juliet Powell Clark 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 164 Dawn Mcdonald 3



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 172 Maryse Martin 3

2 114 Caroline Mailloux 6

3 169 Rennee Julien 9

4 166 Marie-France Berube 12

5 173 Michelle Ralph-Larose 15

6 165 Michelle Anderson 18

7 124 Tracey Anderson 21

8 171 Deidre Lue-Kim 24

9 167 Nathalie Freure 27

10 117 Diana Quartarone 30

11 175 Caroline Soucy 36

12 176 Terry Tucci 39

13 174 Caroline Salvail 42

14 170 Kati Latorovszki 45

NS 168 Trudie Harrington NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 188 * Gina Switzeny * *IFBB PRO* 3

2 177 Sepideh Abshari 6

3 186 Kassia Pitre 9

4 189 Rana Touma 12

5 185 Corazon Ortiz Luis 15

6 179 Marie Josee Cote 19

7 192 Sumaiya Kazi 21

8 187 Guylaine Rioux 24

9 183 Josee Lachance 27

10 190 Julie Trudel 29

11 171 Deidre Lue-Kim 33

12 166 Marie-France Berube 36

13 182 Veronica Kubicek 38

14 180 Karie Janssen 42

15 181 Denise Koutlakis 45

16 178 Raziah Colagiacomo 48

16 184 Paria Moghaddampour 48
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 194 Catherine Maurice 3

2 195 Faith Minion 6

3 124 Tracey Anderson 9

4 175 Caroline Soucy 12

5 193 Edith Lacroix 15

6 191 Johanne Castelli 18



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 197 Sarah Martel 3

2 196 Crystal Goegebeur 6

3 114 Caroline Mailloux 9

4 198 Thea Pho 12

5 199 Katrina Wood 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 208 Gabrielle Segarra 3

2 201 Yue Sun 6

3 164 Dawn Mcdonald 9

4 190 Julie Trudel 13

5 200 Vivianne Gantala 14

6 172 Maryse Martin 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 204 Brittany Geransky 4

2 202 Bailey Brown 5

3 179 Marie Josee Cote 10

4 189 Rana Touma 11

5 203 Alexis De Souza 15

6 206 Vanessa Isabelle-Perez 18

7 187 Guylaine Rioux 21

8 207 Eliana Koifman 24

9 180 Karie Janssen 27

10 205 Andrea Gonzalez 30



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 177 Sepideh Abshari 4

2 213 Kessa Scriver 5

3 186 Kassia Pitre 9

4 185 Corazon Ortiz Luis 12

5 212 Kathleen Roberts 15

6 184 Paria Moghaddampour 18

7 211 Safyaa Isse 21

8 221 Hollie Pullins 24

9 209 Shaelynn Boulianne 27
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 224 Victoria Brewster 7

2 214 Emily Beveridge 9

3 210 Sarah-Maude Filion 10

4 220 Lea Marcantoni 15

5 231 Megan Plourde 18

6 217 Sierra Liesemer 21

7 215 Natacha Charbonneau 26

8 193 Edith Lacroix 27

9 219 Zoe Macdonald 31

10 218 Alexandra Macaulay 32

11 222 Lyndsey Smetaniuk 37

12 176 Terry Tucci 38

DQ 216 Prescilla Deschenes DQ



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 228 Carolyn Kirk 3

2 227 Bianca Hughes 6

3 230 Angela Pittman 9

4 225 Danielle Furlong 12

5 226 Angie Guenette 16

6 223 Paisley Alford 17

7 197 Sarah Martel 21

8 232 Sage Wagner 24

9 229 Katie Mundorf 27

10 195 Faith Minion 30

11 199 Katrina Wood 33
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 238 Temi Ojo 3

2 237 Viktoriya Lukova 6

3 236 Penny Jalkotzy 10

4 241 Nicole Rakowski 11

5 233 Olivia Backman 16

6 234 Jacklyn Furlong 17

7 235 Taylor Hollohan 21

8 196 Crystal Goegebeur 24

9 240 Madison Rae-White 27

10 242 Eleonore Tusseau 30

11 239 Ri-An Poznikoff 33

12 198 Thea Pho 36
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